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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Дисциплина 21 Мажи/M, 50m Делфин/Fly Отворено/Open
27.03.2022 Резултатите
Незванични MKD Отворено/Open 24.69 Љупчо Ангеловски
Незванични MKD - 18 25.25 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 16 25.75 Стефан Цветкоски SKO Скопје 17.10.2020
Незванични MKD - 14 27.06 Никола Ѓуретановиќ VAR2018 Скопје 28.11.2021
Незванични MKD - 12 30.44 Даријан Андреев SKO Скопје 01.11.2020

Поени: FINA 2022

Место Год. Времето Поени

Отворено/Open

1. Jovan Jankovski 16 Orion, SK 25.96 588
2. Gresi Koxhaku 16 TDS Tirana, TI 26.51 552
3. Mihail Bogdanovski 15 Beta, SK 27.51 494
4. Keis Fetishaj 23 TDS Tirana, TI 27.61 488
5. Bozidar Mircevski 19 ViP Rabotn, SK 27.93 472
6. Petar Mitic 15 Leskovac, LE 28.38 450
7. Ared Ruci 20 TDS Tirana, TI 28.62 438
8. Martin Stefanovski 15 Orion, SK 28.86 428
9. Kostandin Llazari 14 Future SA, SH 29.05 419

10. Sidrit Desku 17 Step, PR 29.27 410
11. Marin Tasevski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 29.95 382
12. Nikola Stojkovski 17 Orion, SK 30.56 360
13. Vasilij Gerasimovski 13 Orion, SK 30.63 358
14. Martin Meshkurti 15 Teuta, DU 30.84 350
15. Andrej Kalkus 13 Vardar 2018, SK 31.30 335
16. Juri Kapoli 13 TDS Tirana, TI 31.35 333
17. Argjend Berisha 16 Atlantida, SK 31.56 327
18. Aleksej Mitevski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 31.69 323
19. Bogdan Mitic 12 Leskovac, LE 31.79 320
20. Butrint Hashani 15 Prishtina, PR 32.12 310
21. Andrej Misevski 13 Oktopod, SK 33.45 274
22. Stefan Dimitrovski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 34.52 250
23. Arlind Hysaj 15 Future SA, SH 34.99 240
24. Aleksandar Popovski 12 Mladost, SK 36.17 217
25. Pavel Tripunovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 36.29 215
26. Jovan Sazdovski 14 Orion, SK 36.77 206
27. Euron Mehmeti 15 Kastrioti, FE 36.95 203
28. Nemanja Usovik 13 Vardar 2018, SK 37.54 194
29. Arber Hysaj 11 Future SA, SH 37.56 194
30. Mihail Aleksovski 12 Mladost, SK 38.36 182
31. Elio Skenderi 11 Te Stela, TI 38.43 181
32. Marko Patlidjanovski 15 Mladost, SK 39.66 164
33. Drini Karanxha 10 Te Stela, TI 39.83 162
34. Aleksej Ampov 10 Orion, SK 40.19 158
35. Martin Delidinkov 12 Neptun, SK 40.29 157
36. Petar Trajkov 12 Delfin, SK 40.73 152
37. Riste Angelkovski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 42.89 130
38. Nikola Janevski 11 Aqua Pro, SK 43.05 128
39. Shkemb Recica 10 Kastrioti, FE 43.64 123
40. Marko Jovanovikj 10 Aqua Pro, SK 44.40 117
41. Vedran Nikolikj 12 Vardar 8, SK 44.95 113
42. Jovan Ivanovski 11 Beta, SK 45.30 110
43. Oliver Stankovski 9 Orion, SK 46.99 99
44. Ivan Topić 9 Delfin, LA 49.40 85
45. Eros Bakiu 9 Step, PR 49.93 82
46. Viktor Vranishkovski 10 Beta, SK 50.51 79
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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Дисциплина 21, Мажи/M, 50m Делфин/Fly, Отворено/Open

Место Год. Времето Поени

47. Damjan Sekovski 10 Orion, SK 50.71 78
48. Nemanja Randjelovic 13 Leskovac, LE 52.47 71
49. Teodor Slavkovski 9 Orion, SK 53.31 67
50. Luis Biba 11 Te Stela, TI 54.36 64
51. Stefan Nedelkovski 10 Mladost, SK 54.60 63
52. Danilo Naumovski 8 Vardar 2018, SK 59.03 50
53. Marko Zlatevski 9 Orion, SK 59.34 49
54. Damjan Jovanovikj 10 Aqua Pro, SK 1:00.40 46
55. Dimitrij Zmejkovski 9 Vardar 2018, SK 1:03.13 40
56. Ilija Andonovski 10 Vardar, SK 1:04.97 37
57. Jovan Kutanoski 8 Struga, ST 1:06.03 35
58. Marko Gudumanovski 9 Delfin, SK 1:06.74 34
59. Viktor Opetcheski 8 Struga, ST 1:06.89 34
60. Damjan Bezanoski 11 Struga, ST 1:08.82 31
61. Hadi Ismailoski 9 Struga, ST 1:12.63 26

DSQ Nikola Trajcev 13 Delfin, SK
DSQ Milan Jankovski 11 Vardar 8, SK 44.86
DSQ David Petrovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 49.23
DSQ Ensar Rahman 12 Vardar 8, SK 51.64
DSQ Nikola Ivanovski 11 Delfin, SK 51.80
DSQ Pavel Zafirovski 12 Vardar 8, SK 56.64
DSQ Darijan Nikolovski 9 Vardar 2018, SK 57.15
DSQ Gorazd Hristovski 9 Delfin, SK 1:01.24
DSQ Filip Janevski 12 Vardar 8, SK 1:03.24
DSQ Blazen Mitrovski 7 Centar, SK 1:19.00

14 - 15 godina

1. Mihail Bogdanovski 15 Beta, SK 27.51 494
2. Petar Mitic 15 Leskovac, LE 28.38 450
3. Martin Stefanovski 15 Orion, SK 28.86 428
4. Kostandin Llazari 14 Future SA, SH 29.05 419
5. Marin Tasevski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 29.95 382
6. Martin Meshkurti 15 Teuta, DU 30.84 350
7. Aleksej Mitevski 15 Vardar 2018, SK 31.69 323
8. Butrint Hashani 15 Prishtina, PR 32.12 310
9. Stefan Dimitrovski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 34.52 250

10. Arlind Hysaj 15 Future SA, SH 34.99 240
11. Jovan Sazdovski 14 Orion, SK 36.77 206
12. Euron Mehmeti 15 Kastrioti, FE 36.95 203
13. Marko Patlidjanovski 15 Mladost, SK 39.66 164

12 - 13 godina

1. Vasilij Gerasimovski 13 Orion, SK 30.63 358
2. Andrej Kalkus 13 Vardar 2018, SK 31.30 335
3. Juri Kapoli 13 TDS Tirana, TI 31.35 333
4. Bogdan Mitic 12 Leskovac, LE 31.79 320
5. Andrej Misevski 13 Oktopod, SK 33.45 274
6. Aleksandar Popovski 12 Mladost, SK 36.17 217
7. Pavel Tripunovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 36.29 215
8. Nemanja Usovik 13 Vardar 2018, SK 37.54 194
9. Mihail Aleksovski 12 Mladost, SK 38.36 182

10. Martin Delidinkov 12 Neptun, SK 40.29 157
11. Petar Trajkov 12 Delfin, SK 40.73 152
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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

Дисциплина 21, Мажи/M, 50m Делфин/Fly, 12 - 13 godina

Место Год. Времето Поени

12. Riste Angelkovski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 42.89 130
13. Vedran Nikolikj 12 Vardar 8, SK 44.95 113
14. Nemanja Randjelovic 13 Leskovac, LE 52.47 71

DSQ Nikola Trajcev 13 Delfin, SK
DSQ David Petrovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 49.23
DSQ Ensar Rahman 12 Vardar 8, SK 51.64
DSQ Pavel Zafirovski 12 Vardar 8, SK 56.64
DSQ Filip Janevski 12 Vardar 8, SK 1:03.24

10 - 11 godina

1. Arber Hysaj 11 Future SA, SH 37.56 194
2. Elio Skenderi 11 Te Stela, TI 38.43 181
3. Drini Karanxha 10 Te Stela, TI 39.83 162
4. Aleksej Ampov 10 Orion, SK 40.19 158
5. Nikola Janevski 11 Aqua Pro, SK 43.05 128
6. Shkemb Recica 10 Kastrioti, FE 43.64 123
7. Marko Jovanovikj 10 Aqua Pro, SK 44.40 117
8. Jovan Ivanovski 11 Beta, SK 45.30 110
9. Viktor Vranishkovski 10 Beta, SK 50.51 79

10. Damjan Sekovski 10 Orion, SK 50.71 78
11. Luis Biba 11 Te Stela, TI 54.36 64
12. Stefan Nedelkovski 10 Mladost, SK 54.60 63
13. Damjan Jovanovikj 10 Aqua Pro, SK 1:00.40 46
14. Ilija Andonovski 10 Vardar, SK 1:04.97 37
15. Damjan Bezanoski 11 Struga, ST 1:08.82 31

DSQ Milan Jankovski 11 Vardar 8, SK 44.86
DSQ Nikola Ivanovski 11 Delfin, SK 51.80

9 godina

1. Oliver Stankovski 9 Orion, SK 46.99 99
2. Ivan Topić 9 Delfin, LA 49.40 85
3. Eros Bakiu 9 Step, PR 49.93 82
4. Teodor Slavkovski 9 Orion, SK 53.31 67
5. Marko Zlatevski 9 Orion, SK 59.34 49
6. Dimitrij Zmejkovski 9 Vardar 2018, SK 1:03.13 40
7. Marko Gudumanovski 9 Delfin, SK 1:06.74 34
8. Hadi Ismailoski 9 Struga, ST 1:12.63 26

DSQ Darijan Nikolovski 9 Vardar 2018, SK 57.15
DSQ Gorazd Hristovski 9 Delfin, SK 1:01.24

8 godina i mlađi

1. Danilo Naumovski 8 Vardar 2018, SK 59.03 50
2. Jovan Kutanoski 8 Struga, ST 1:06.03 35
3. Viktor Opetcheski 8 Struga, ST 1:06.89 34

DSQ Blazen Mitrovski 7 Centar, SK 1:19.00

mailto:milomir@gmail.com
mailto:milomir@gmail.com
mailto:milomir@gmail.com
mailto:milomir@gmail.com

